
627 ADR
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Miniature bearings

Technical specification
ADRMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
627 ZEN

MR627 FAG
627 GRW

R7220 RMB
37 BARDEN

R-2270 NMB
627 SKF

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/889-adr/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360696/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360698/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360699/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360700/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360701/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360702/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360703/

